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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Sujith N S Sarada Subrahmanyan 
(MTHR)

Nedumpilli, Kizhuthani, 
Karalam, Thanissery, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

2 09/01/2026 ABDUL SHAFEEK P A ALFIYA (WIFE) POOCHINGAL, 
VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

3 09/01/2026 DEEPTHI N S SIVATHMAJAN 
(FTHR)

NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
CHEMMANDA, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

4 09/01/2026 HRDHIK DAS GOKULDAS (FTHR) MUTHALAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKUNNU, 
POOMANGALAM, 

ARIPALAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 BENJAMIN SHAJU SHAJU (FTHR) THERATTIL, 
NEDUMPURA, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

6 09/01/2026 SIVANYA C M MANIKANDAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHALIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKANAD, 
PORATHISSERY, 
MOORKANAD, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

7 09/01/2026 ANU SEEMANTH SEEMANTH FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

PANTHALIPADAN 
HOUSE, S N NAGAR, 

POOMANGALAM, 
EDAKULAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

8 09/01/2026 JIYA GEJO GEJO K R (FTHR) KOMBAN HOUSE, 
CHELOOR, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 09/01/2026 RONI XAVIER  XAVIER C P (HSBN) CHIRAMEL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMURI 

DHESHAM, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

10 09/01/2026 SEEMANTH FRANCIS FRANCIS P M  (FTHR) PANTHALIPADAN 
HOUSE, S N NAGAR, 

POOMANGALAM, 
EDAKULAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

11 09/01/2026 GREESHMA  V R RAJAN V K (FTHR) VELIYATH, 
ETTIKULAM 

TEMPLE, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

12 09/01/2026 LATHA V K RAMESH (HSBN) 11/236/
PANIKKASSERY 

HOUSE, KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 09/01/2026 CHANDRABABU K C CHATHU (FTHR) KANNAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

AVITTATHUR, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
AVITTATHUR P O, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

14 09/01/2026 HUSNA P S SHAMNAS K S (HSBN) Pandaparambath house,, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Padiyur, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

15 09/01/2026 SREESHMA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PERUMANATH 
HOUSE, MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

16 09/01/2026 RONY  VARGHESE ROSEMOL JOSE 
KANNUKKADAN 

(WIFE)

PANJIKKARAN 
HOUSE, CHURCH 

ROAD, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

17 09/01/2026 BEEVATHU HAIDROS (FTHR) KANNATHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATHURUTHY, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

18 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF M 
S 

M A SALEEM (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ILLIKKAD, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR P O, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

19 09/01/2026 SABEENA M M NIJAS P L (HSBN) 08/4/PALLISSERY 
HOUSE, ILLIKKAD, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

20 09/01/2026 Padmini O K Mani (HSBN) Puthanveettil, SN Nagar, 
Poomangalam, 

Edakulam, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

21 09/01/2026 Jismon Davis VK Davis (FTHR) Veranpilave, 
Vellanchira, Aloor, 

Vellanchira, 680697, 
Chalakkudy

  

22 09/01/2026 Madanlal P M Suvarna (OTHR) Puthanveettil, S N 
Nagar, Poomangalam, 

Edakulam, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

23 09/01/2026 MUSTHAFA HAMZA (FTHR) 14/214 A /
THAIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KAKKATHURUTHY, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

24 09/01/2026 RADHIKA S P S NARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

PLAKKAL HOUSE, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

25 09/01/2026 RUHHI SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) HAVEN,VADAKKEKARA 
LANE, MAHATMA 

GANDHI 
LIBRARY,NADA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

26 09/01/2026 CYRUS ROY ROY N V (FTHR) NJARLELY HOUSE, 
KAROOR, ALUR, 
KARUR, 680697, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

27 09/01/2026 RIYA SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) HAVEN,VADAKKEKARA 
LANE, MAHATMA 

GANDHI  
LIBRARY,NADA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

28 09/01/2026 SREESHENTH K R ROOBAN K V (FTHR) KUNNUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAKULAM, 

POOMANGALAM, 
EDAKULAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

29 09/01/2026 Ciya Jose Davies (HSBN) Mundakkal House, 
Pattepadam, Kottanellur, 

Kottanallur, 680662, 
Mukundapuram

  

30 09/01/2026 Rahul Benny Shiny (MTHR) 245, Alur, Alur, Alur, 
680683, Chalakudi

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

31 09/01/2026 NASSAR  C J JABBAR (FTHR) 33/61, 
CHEMBOTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM P O, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

32 09/01/2026 V K SALIM KUNJIMOIDU (FTHR) 11/302  
VELUTHADATHPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

33 09/01/2026 MICHEL PIOUS 
PAULY 

PAULY C P (FTHR) CHUNGAN HOUSE, 
NEAR ST MARYS 
CHURCH ALOOR, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 

680683, CHALAKUDY

  

34 09/01/2026 Susmitha M K Sudeer K G (HSBN) Kuriyedathuparambil 
469, Mudikkode, 

Panancheri, Pattikkad, 
680652, Ollur

  

35 09/01/2026 ANNA MARIYA 
GINSON 

MARY DAISY V V 
(MTHR)

196, 
KUZHIKATTUKONAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

36 09/01/2026 SANOOP  K S SALAVUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANNIKARA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

37 09/01/2026 Benny Thomas Shiny (WIFE) 245, Alur, Alur, Alur, 
680683, Chalakudi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

38 09/01/2026 Midhun C M Mahesh Kumar (FTHR) Chiyyarath, Vellani, 
Vellani, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

39 09/01/2026 Rohith Benny Benny Thomas (FTHR) 245, Alur, Alur, Alur, 
680683, Chalakudi

  

40 09/01/2026 Rohith Benny Benny Thomas (FTHR) 245, Alur, Alur, Alur, 
680683, Chalakudi

  

41 09/01/2026 Abhirami T R Rajesh T R (FTHR) Thekkanath House, 
Karalam, Karalam, 
Karalam, 680711, 

Mukundapuram

  

42 09/01/2026 Navaneeth Krishna K B Baiju (FTHR) Karayil House, Karalam, 
Karalam, Karalam, 

680711, Mukundapuram

  

43 09/01/2026 SAYANTH  K S SATHYAN K K (FTHR) 306, 
KUZHIKATTUKONAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

44 09/01/2026 Lintomon Rapheal Reena (WIFE) Manithara, 
Thuruthiparambu, 
Aloor, Annallur, 

680731, Chalakkudy

  

45 09/01/2026 ARYA CHANDRAN ABHILASH P A 
(HSBN)

PERUMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PORUNNAKUNNU, 
ALOOR, 

VELLANCHIRA, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

46 09/01/2026 Anto George George V P (FTHR) Vellaniparambil, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

47 09/01/2026 Adithya S Kumar Shaju K K (FTHR) Kochery House, 
Kacheripady, 

Kaduppassery, 
Kaduppassery P O, 
680683, Irinjalakuda

  

48 09/01/2026 Elham K S Santhosh (FTHR) Kozhiparambil House, 
Porathissery, 
Porathissery, 

Irinjalakuda North, 
680125, Mukundapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


